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Series

System No.: 150200316

Type

A

1722

WB 3600
2422

=

1722 K
WB 3900

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Baumuster

652.136
652.137

Front pipe

Silencer

Tail pipe

51299
652.490.0125

Right hand side

52136
652.490.0525

Ri%ht hand side
2422 only
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51295
652.490.0025

Left hand side
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Mounting Parts

50217
620.490.0365

1. 2. 3.

50903 50810 50827
302.490.0080 620.997.0490 620.492.0840
442.492.0080 620.490.0840

W,

®

50218
617.492.0008
620.492.0008

99575

52142
652.490.0120

___ Right hand side | |

Y4

52141
652.490.0020

L_ Left hand side ||

S

5. 6.

51806 51819
652.490.0042 652.492.0016
652.490.0442

50376
617.490.1701

&

50376
617.490.1701

&

7.

51820
622.492.0040

52776
652.492.0314

___Right hand side

652.492.0214

8.

50910
384.987.7140
001.987.9640
001.987.5340
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